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REVENUE RECEIPTS—continued

Subdivision II—Buildings, Land, Furniture, and Equipment

Public Revenues Act, 1926, section 133 (Fire Insurance Fund)—
Child welfare
Maori schools .. ..

Post-primary schools
Primary schools .. ..

£

3,130
100
227
516

£

1

3,973
587

4,848
1,851

62
864

8
6,061

£

Refund of accounts
Rent
Sale of arts and crafts equipment
Sale of furniture
Sale of general equipment ..

Sale of physical-education equipment
Sale of teaching-aids equipment 18,254

Subdivision III—Primary Education

Correspondence charges
Education Reserves Act, 1928, sections 23 and 30 (reserves

revenue)
Refund ofaccounts
Refund of salaries
Sale of tires

3,558
112,603

451
3

67
116,682

Subdivision IV—Post-primary Education

Refund of accounts
Technical correspondence charges

355
571

926

Subdivision V—Higher Education

Refund of accounts
Refund ofUnited Kingdom scholarships

30
665

695

Subdivision VI—Training of Teachers

Refund of accounts 780

Subdivision VII—Maori Schools

Refund of accounts .. .. ..

Refund of salaries
66
52

118

Subdivision VIII—Education of the Blind

Maintenance fees 496

Subdivision IX—Special Schools

Maintenance fees
Refund of accounts
Sale of produce
Sale of stores
Sundry

5,097
46

1,114
5

54
6,316
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