Statement of Expenditure and Recoveries, etc.—continued

STATEMENT	OF MAPENDI	TOME 2	TIAD T	MECO A ETCT	ES, EIC.		
REVENUE	RECEIPTS-co	ontinue d					
Subdivision II—Building	gs, Land, Furni	ture, an	d Equip	pment			
Public Revenues Act, 192	6, section 133 (I	Fire Inst	rance I	Fund)—	€ ;	£	£
Child welfare					3,130		
Maori schools				••	100	1	
Post-primary schools					227		
Primary schools		••	• •	• •	516	2.052	
D - C- 1 - C						$\begin{array}{c c} 3,973 \\ 587 \end{array}$	
Refund of accounts			• •	•••	• • •	4,848	
Rent					• • •	1,851	
						62	
Sale of general equipment	 t					864	
Sale of general equipment Sale of physical-education Sale of teaching-aids equi	ı equipment					8	
Sale of teaching-aids equi	ipment					6,061	70 154
					-		18,254
Chdi-i-i-a-	TIT Duimaur D	-dinantin			i	!	
Subdivision	III—Primary F	suucatio.	u				
Correspondence charges						3,558	
Education Reserves Act.	. 1928, sections		1 30 (r	eserves		112,603	
revenue)			,		į		
Refund of accounts .					;	451	
Refund of salaries .					:	3	
Sale of tires			• •		••	67	11# #03
							116,682
Subdivision I	V—Post-primary	. Educa	tion				
Subulvision 1	vrusi=piiiiaiy	Luuca	KUII		1		
Refund of accounts .						355	
Technical correspondence						571	
1	0			ì			926
Subdivisio	n V—Higher E	ducation				1	
Refund of accounts .						30	
Refund of United Kingde	om scholarshins	• •	• •		::	665	
remark of Chica Kinga	om senomisings	••	• •				695
				İ		B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	
Subdivision	VI—Training of	f Teach	ers				
Defrad of seconds							780
Refund of accounts .	• ••	••	• •		••	••	•00
,							
Subdivisi	on VII—Maori	Schools					
						20	
			·	••	••	66	
Refund of salaries .	• • •	• •	• •	••	• •	52	118
							110
Subdivision V	III—Education	of the 1	Blind				
Subuivision V	III Muudaaaa	01 1110 2					
Maintenance fees .					• •	• • •	496
Ca. 1. 32	TV Cm!-1	Cohoo!-		1			
Subdivision IX—Special Schools							
Maintenance fees						5,097	
10 C 1 C	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				••	46	
Sale of produce	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					1,114	
0.1 61	••	• •				5	
C d	••				• •	54	e 910
				1		!	6,316